KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1066798

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # M

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # o447

Name: OXY USA Inc.

Address 1: 9 E GREENWAY PLZ

Address 2. PO BOX 27570

APINo 15 15-081-21934-00-00

Spot Description:
SENE NENW g 33

S. R.33 [ JEast J]west

Twp. 29

City: HOUSTON State:Tx

Contact Person: FAURA BETH HICKERT

Zip: 7227 . 7757707 -

338 Feet from North/ [ ] South Line of Section

2319 Feet from | ] East / @ West Line of Section

County: __Haskell

Phone: (620 ) 629_4253 Lease Name:W-E- PREEDY Well #: S

1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: LANSING (Perfs): 4215-4222
Formation: KANSAS CITY (Perfs): 4672-4676
Formation: MARMATON (Perfs): 4798-4811
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: LANSING BOPD: O mcrpo: O swpp: 90
Formation: KANSAS ClTY BOPD: 05 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 5
Formation: MARMATON BOPD:L MCFPD: 10 BWPD: 207
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: Yes [ |No
I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
[ ] 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use Only

[ ] Denied Approved
15-Day Periods Ends: 11/19/2011

Approved By: _RICK Hestermann Date; 11/21/2011

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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AFFIDAVIT OF NOTICE SERVED

RE: Application for : OXY USA Inc.

Well Name: W.E. Preedy #5 Legal Location _ NW Sec. 33-T295-R33W

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the ___4th
day of November ,2011, a true and correct copy of the application referenced above was

delivered or mailed to the following parties:

NOTE: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application,

Name Address (attach additional sheets if necessary.)
Bill, DeWeese, & Chris King (Surface Owners) 1102 Mockingbird Lane, Garden City, KS 67846

Oxy USA, Inc. P.O. Box 2528, Liberal, KS 67905

Anadarko Petreleum Corp. P.O. Box 1330, Houston, TX 77251

BP 2225 W. Oklahoma Ave., Ulysses, KS 67880

Cimarex Energy Co. 348 Road DD, Satanta, KS 67870

Harris Qil & Gas Company 1620 Pennsylvania St. #3A, Denver CO 80203

Signed this 4th day of November, 2011.

A, ANITA PETERSON / 7l

Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt. Expires Octobet 1, 2013 Laura Beth Hickert

Applicant or Duly Authorized Agent

)
Subscribed and swomn to before me this — day of '\YO \fﬁ“\‘bﬁr , 2011

Notary Publi
My Commission Expires: V/OK_} - \, Q\BB otary rublic

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in
writing and shall clearly identify the name and address of the Protestant and the title of the application. The
petition shall include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial interest of the Protestant in the
proceedings, including the manner in which the Protestant may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and
grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protests upon the applicant by mail or personal service at the
same time or before the Protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division.




10voof of YPublication

STATE OF KANSAS
COUNTY OF HASKELL 88.

AONC vunaeclas
_J J7

being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he/she
is editor of THE HASKELL COUNTY MONITOR-
CHIEF, a weekly newspaper printed in the State of
Kansas and published in and of general circulation
in Haskell County, Kansas, with a general paid circu-
lation on a weekly basis in Haskell County, Kansas
and that said newspaper is not a trade, religious or
fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is a weekly, published at least
weekly 50 times a year; has been so published con-
tinuously and uninterruptedly in said county and state
for a period of more than five years prior to the first
publication of said notice; and has been admitted at

the post office of Sublette in said county as second

class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof, and
was published in the regular and entire issue of said
newspaper for _L__ consecutive week(s). The first
publication thereof being made as aforesaid on the

1A day of Do 20 AL,

with subsequent publications being made on the

following dates:
, 20
, 20
, 20
, 20
. 20

g Ao\ L Jurgelas
Witness my hand this \ day of

(A, 20 4§

ég (2(253( gkgggé_;m)
Notary Public}

My commission expires = 7 aOI"}(

Publication fee $ SI3B0

Afiidavit,

Notary's Fee 3

Additional Copies $

Total Fee ______s————q%-{—:) 0
VLD L

i

gt 3 askcllt:.um;y
Mum!‘.or AChief :en ‘t?{qdnes-:iay_,
‘October.19,20117%
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AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88
County of Sedgwick f

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly

sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published

in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and

uninterruptedly published in said County for more

than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail

matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,

Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 17th of

October Ap. 2011 win

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

LEGAL PUBLICATION

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Mk Sl

Subscribed and sworn 1o before me this

17th day of October, 2011

PENNY L CA E

FEEE Notary Public an
My Appt. Expires

N
ﬁm A % [5;4-{

Notary Public SedgWick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : §1 13.20

PUBLISHEE IN THE WICHITA EAGLE
QCTOBER 17, 2011 (3147911)
BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION
COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS
H%TIQE OF FILING APPLICATION
RE: OXY USA Inc. Applicafion for order
{0 comringle Lansing, Kansas City, and
Marmatan sources of supply In W.E. Preedy
#5 well, located In Sec. 32 Twp 295 R 33w,
Haskell County, Kansas.
TO: All Gil and Gas Producers, Unleased
Minerals Inierest Owners, Landowners, and
all persons whosoever concerned.
You, and each of you, are hereby notifled
jhat OXY USA Inc. has filed an applicatlon lo
commingle ihe production from the Lansing,
Kansas City, and Marmaton sources of
supply in the W.E. Preedy #5 well, located
In the NW/4 of Sec. 33 Twp 295 R 33w in
Haskell County, Kansas.
Any persons who obiect to or protest his
application shall be required to file their
obijectlons or protesis wilh the Conservallon
Divislon of ihe Stale Corporation
Commission of the Stale of Kansas within
fifteen (15) days from fthe date of this
publicalion. These protesis shall be filed
pursuant fo Commission regulations and
must siate specific reasons why the orant
of lhe appllcation may cause waste, viclate
correlafive rights or pollute the natural
resources of ihe State of Kansas. ¥ no
protests are recelved, this application may
be granted throuah a summary proceeding,
|€valid projests are recalved, this matter will
be sef for haaring.
All persons inlerasted or concerned shall
take notlce of the foregoing and shall govern
themseives accordingly.
OXY USA Inc,

P.C. Box 2528

Liberal, KS 47905

(620)-629-4200



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

CO N F | D E NT IAL Ol & GAs CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

0 A 0

1062780

Form ACO-1

Juna 2009

Form Must Be Typad
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 5447

Name: OXY USA Inc.

Address 1: 9 E GREENWAY PLZ

Address 2. PO BOX 27570

15-081-21934-00-00

City: HOUSTON State: 1% Zip: 77227, 7570
Contact Person; _ LAURA BETH HICKERT
Phone: ( 620 ) 629-4253
CONTRACTOR: License #_33/84
Mame: __Trinidad Drilling Limited Partnership
Wellsite Geologist: NA
Purchaser:_ NCRA
Designate Type of Completion:
] New Well [[] Re-Entry [[] workover
{¥] oi [ wsw 1 swp [ siow
] cas [] paa [J ENHR [ sicw
[ oG [ esw [] Temp. Abd.

[[] ©M (Cost Bad Methans)
[] cathadic [] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well info as follows:

APl No. 15 -

Spot Description:

_SE_NE_NE NW g, 33 Twp. 29 5 R B [JEast¥)west
338 Feetfrom [¥] North/ [ Seuth Line of Section
2319 Festirom [ ] East / [/] West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
COIne Wnw [(Ose [lsw

County: Haskell

Lease Name: s SLGEEbl Well #: 2
Fleld Name: __YICTORY

Producing Formation: LANSING, KANSAS CITY, MARMATON
Elevation: Ground: 2952 Kelly Bushing: 2965

Total Depth:% Plug Back Total Depth: 5554
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1856 Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [/]No

If yes, show depth set; Feet

If Alternate || completion, cement circulated from:

Operator:
Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[] Deepening  [] Re-per. [ ] Conv.lo ENHR [ ] Conv.to SWD
"] Conv. to GSW
[] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth
] commingled Permit #:
[C] Dual Completion Permit #:
[] swo Permit #:
[(] ENHR Permit #:
] csw Permit #:
05/14/2011 05/20/2011 07/21/2011
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or

Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

feet depth to: wf sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
{Data must be colfected from the Reserve Pit)
Chioride content: 2500 ppm Fluidvolume: _1500  bhis
Dewatering method used: _Evaporated
Location of fluid disposal if hauted offsite:
Operator Name:
Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp S. R [] East [ |west
County: Permit #:
KCC Office Use ONLY

Letter of Confldentiality Received
Date: _09/07/2011
L__l Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
0 Geologist Report Received
(7 wic bistribution
ALY [0 [0 [T Approved by: “4OM e pape, 09/08/2011




o Y A0 O

1062780
Operator Name: OXY USA Inc.  Lease Name: _YV.E. PREEDY well # _5

Sec. 33 Twp29 s. R 33 [ East [/] West County: _Haskell

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detalil all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostalic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface lest, along with final charl(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [Jves No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum ] sample
(Altach Additionsi Sheels)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes [JNo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken [ ves No
Electric Log Run Yes [INo
Eleciric Log Submitted Electronically Yes [JNo

{If no, Submit Copy}

List All €. Logs Run:

Attached
CASING RECORD New [ Jused
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, ete.
Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Parcent
e Drilled Set(In 0.0.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
SURFACE 12.25 8.625 24 1856 A CON/PREM + | 590 SEE ATTACHED
PRODUCTION 7.875 55 17 5598 50-50 POZ 285 SEE ATTACHED
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Perforale Top Bottom

—— Protect Casing -

—— Plug Back TD

— Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Sel/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
SEE ATTACHED
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At Packer At: Liner Run:
2.875 4877 O ves No

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

08/02/2011 [ Fiowing Pumping [ |GasLit [ ] Other (Explain)
Estimated Producticn Qil Bbls, Gas Mcf Water Bbis. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity

Per 24 Hours 19 12 45 632
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETICON: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ vented Sold [ ]Used onLease [ open Hole Perf.  [_] Dually Comp. Commingled LANSING, KANSAS CITY
(Submit ACO-5} {Submit ACO-4)
(if vented, Submit ACO-18.) (] Other (specity) MARMATON

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator OXY USA Inc.

Well Name W.E. PREEDY 5

Doc ID 1062780

All Electric Logs Run

MICROLOG
CEMENT BOND LOG

ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY
DUAL SPACED NEUTRON SPECTRAL DENSITY




Form ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator OXY USA Inc.

Well Name W.E. PREEDY 5

Doc ID 1062780

Tops

HEEBN AL
LANSING 4164 -1231
MARMATON 4766 -1815
CHEROKEE 4932 -1981
ATOKA 5103 -2152
MORROW 5220 -2269
CHESTER 5366 -2415
ST. GENEVIEVE 5454 -2603
ST. LOUIS 5539 -2588




Attachment to W.E. Preedy #5 (API # 15-081-21934)

Addition Cementing/Squeeze Record
Purpose Depth Type of Cement  # of Sacks Type & Percent Additives

Perforation Record

SPF Perforation Record Acid, Frac, Shot, Cement Squesze Depth
4 5422-5423 Chester 12 bbl 7% KCI 5276-5423
3 5376-5378 Chester

2&3 5330-5332 Morrow
3 5276-5277 Morrow

Acid: 500 gal Xylene, 1500 gal 10% DS HCIFe 5330-5332

Flush: 1470 gal 7% KCI

Acid: 200 gal Xylene, 600 gal 10% DS HCIFe 5276-5277
Flush: 1470 gal 7% KCI
CciBP 2 sks CMT 5200
4 4798-4811 Marmaton 4798-4811

Acid: 500 gal Xylene, 2000 gal 15% DS HCIFe 4798-4811

Flush: 1260 gal 2% KCI

4 4672-4676 Kansas City 4672-4676
Acid: 200 gal Xylene, 600 gal 15% DS HCIFe 4672-4676
Flush: 1200 gal 2% KCI

4 4428-4436 Lansing (Squeezed) 12 bbl 7% KCI 4428-4436

Acid: 300 gal Xylene, 1500 gal 15% DS HCIFe 4428-4436

Flush: 36 bbl 2% KCI

Squesze 45 sks CMT 4302-4490
4 4215-4222 Lansing 4215-4222
Acid: 7 bbl Xylene, 28 bbl 15% DS HCIFe 4215-4222

Flush: 23 bbl 4%




Attachment to W.E. Preedy #5 (APl # 15-081-21934)

Cement & Additives
String Type # of Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Surface A-Con Lead: 430 3% CC, 1/2# Cellflake, 0.2% WCA1
Prem Plus Tail:160 2% CC, 1/4# Cellflake
Production 50-50 Poz 285|5% W-60, 10% Sait, 0.6% C-15,

1/4# Defoamer, 5# Gilsonite




FIELD SERVICE TICKET

B) BASIC Bz 1717 01778

ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE OATE  TIGKET NO.
DﬁEBOFS‘..[(D-;] | ostrier {707 Wel WguOPrRop O Ciwow O GREERNGS)
CUSTOMER =i ease W IE Preedin. #S WELL NO.
ADDRESS COUNTY Hﬁ% ( J STATE .S
oy STATE SERVICE cnem‘g,,m X My
autnorizeney (1, o an gt JOB TYPE: Z‘:la-S % < o 9,

EQUIPMENT# | HRS | EQUIPMENT# | HRS EQUPMENTY | HRS [TRUCKCALLED e (/P%F @8~ 31d5n
A ARRIVED AT JOB - M
[ > A START OPERATION =
FINISH OPERATION & 600
T a RELEASED 1 | 00
) N MILES FROM STATION TO WELL 5™ ) m"

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This confract must ba signed bafora the job is commenced or merchandise is dalivered).
The undersigned Is authorized to executs this conlract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this coniract for services, materials,
products, and/or suppties includes afl of and only those terms and conditions appaaring on the front ard back of this document. No MWMWW?M ghall

SIGNED: l

becoma a pan of this contract without the written consent of an olficer of Basic Energy Sesvices LP.

OR OB AG

MEMFRICE ©. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED

A 101
10

1 - / e_
Y t
, 2
A L1 L r = EN e N
[ )~ VN Wi | N - -4
{ }, g { : _6_¢z f 3 i
=002 5 . yy NI L L
SuB Tt
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ONS
MATERIALS %BTAX ON $
TOTAL

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE

/S 2 7
THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE "'7%/ é—-’ é//

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:
N (WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Abliane, TX



FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT.
w 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.

BASI P.0. Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905

ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE TICKET NO. -QU—‘Z(Q—

ITEMFRICE o. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

(AR

-_t'_:"‘.{ LA JCHANZ 1V O/ - o ’ &
vdustiosd  Pubhe— sthrted [apl




Liberal, Kanaas Cement Report
Customer () Lease No. |Da| 6""[ @ "'Il
Lease Y. Well # C,_ Service Receipt 177 b‘
(@l ™ adkey TS
y :ﬁnal on egal Descriplion _‘5
3 a - Lt
Pipe Data Perforating Data Cement Data
Casing size W I7; ({# Tubing Stze Shots/Ft Lead
ez ots
[Depth /%) Pl Depth From To L{% ﬁk A/d’aﬁ
Volume Volume From To
Max Pross "‘[’{e_&z/_: g Max Press Fram To Tail in
Well Connaction Annulus Vol. From To [(0 O 9& Fm;
Plug Depth l <t q 7 Packer Depth rom To M
Casing Tubing
Time Pressure Pressura Bbls. Pumbed Rate Setvice Log

Service Units

Drivar Names

cugmer Represaniative Station Manager

Cementer Tavior Printing, Inc.




FIELD SERVICE TICKET

p w 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
@ BASIC P 1717 01714
3 Liberal, Kansas 67905
ENERQY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO.
DAIE O OLD [JCUSTOMER |
&P 5220 ostacr 77y 7 W QB OPROD ON) CIWOW [ GuSToMeR
CUSTOMER @ﬁ USA LEASE /2 fe A2, <~ WELLNO.
ADDRESS COUNTY 4brkb// STATE #/5”
cITY STATE - SERVICE CREW-T /sy g‘@ S “0a
AUTHORIZED BY ey Tlen-tt JOB TYPE: :Z'é/ AT
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# | HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED <3N ETZE
I AFLOCATIONSEYY _ BORMRIAT OB 5.2 4M- 300
KA H teaskweaie LD, 24 2 RATION  gtg/-¢] AM~Q30
/7914 Z MAXINO/WSN : ot
/7827 // nx _OJ RATION  S-2/4f B IOHS
(9564 72 raowCTe o2/l puD
0/ M STATION TO WELL 57
Chrole By’
CONTRACT ] cont jobis or merchandise Is delivered).

The undersigned Is authotized to execute thi

agrees and acknowledges that this contract (or sarvices, materials,

products, andfor supplias inciudes all of and only those torms and appea on tional or au temms condl! shall
bacome a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy LE /
SIGNAYURE: - ki C

EH QPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEMPRICE MATERIAAEPSIPNIINEIING SEAVICES USED "imrr QUANTITY | UNIT PRIGE sAMOUNTaD]
TR Y E 7T 2,550
: ok v SN e | fm%
g/ 74 b | /862 230
AR
v /i 2&
e V) MV 2 11
rlee |1 bL75 |
=l [ 275 |8
g4 | [T - 4, o)
Al
|4 |1 N 7 i3
s (1 2y
god | S0 765
i | 0 700
£ | 335 Yy
+m | 705 113K
s | |
30b |
me | 5O -y
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SUSTOTAL J L‘”T,
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON § S it ]
MATERIALS %TAX ON §
TOTAL
i 4 A
ey R L
FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO. {WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

CUOUO UTHS - A, TR



FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT.
w 1700 8. Country Estates Rd.
BAS 1 ro iz
Liberal, Kansas 67905
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277

PRESSURE PUMPING 5 WIRELINE TICKET NO. _@Lzzt/_

FTEMRRICE o MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED uNiT | QuANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

sA03 Soevice Superuicor £ |1 [75




Liberal, Kansas Cement Report

Customer Q . :,i 1 JLease No. Data 5_2/'//
{Lease / Well » 5—' Sarvice Racaipt 9 ,7,‘/

Casing 5'}& 1 epth 6{4{ Icounty #é < /g // State //5- ~

Job Type [ s Z?L Formation ‘Legal Deso:iplion:z.;__ l?q_ 33
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building Phone: 316-337-6200

130 S. Market, Rm, 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

September 06, 2011

LAURA BETH HICKERT
OXY USA Inc.

5 E GREENWAY PLZ

PO BOX 27570

HOUSTON, TX 77227-7570

Re: ACO1
API 15-081-21934-00-00
W.E. PREEDY 5
NW/4 Sec.33-29S8-33W
Haskell County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
LAURA BETH HICKERT



Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

Corporation Commission

Phone: 316-337-6200
Fax: 316-337-6211

http:/ /kec.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman
Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

Sam Brownback, Governor

November 21, 2011

Laura Beth Hickert

OXY USA, Inc.

5 E Greenway PLZ
Houston, TX 77227-7570

RE:  Approved Commingling CO111102
W. E. Preedy #5, Sec.33-T29S-R33W, Haskell County
API No. 15-081-21934-00-00

Dear Ms. Hickert:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on November 4, 2011
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current

Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD | Perf Depth
Lansing 5 0 30 4215-4222
Kansas City 0.5 0 5 4672-4676
Marmaton 15 10 20 4798-4811

Total Estimated Current Production | 20.5 10 55.0

Based upon the depth of the Marmaton formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

Commingling ID number CO111102 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department
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